
Judge's Signatures

Winterfest 2017
Meet Results
Jan 14-15, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/14/2017 9:10:37 PM

Women / XP / 9-11 yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Derosier614
Legacy

9.000 9.350 8.6008.800 35.750
1 1 4T 9 1 

1 

Kasia Cragle602
TAGSEP

8.500 9.150 9.0509.000 35.700
4T 4 1T 1 2 

2 

Meg O'Leary593
Mini-Hops

8.700 9.050 8.7009.000 35.450
2 5 1T 7T 3 

3 

Brennan Foster623
PMG

8.600 9.000 9.0008.800 35.400
3 6 4T 2T 4 

4 

Sabrina Thompson569
Flips

8.400 9.300 8.7508.800 35.250
6T 2 4T 5T 5 

5 

Amanda Blumer591
Mini-Hops

8.500 9.200 8.9508.300 34.950
4T 3 10 4 6 

6 

Alyssa Johnson554
Classic

8.200 8.800 9.0008.700 34.700
9T 7 8 2T 7 

7 

Faith McAdam641
TAGSEP

8.400 8.600 8.7008.850 34.550
6T 8 3 7T 8 

8 

Kylie Mclenighan642
TAGSEP

8.350 8.300 8.7508.800 34.200
8 9 4T 5T 9 

9 

Ashlyn Macoskey566
Flips

8.200 7.350 8.5008.500 32.550
9T 10 9 10 10 

10 
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